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Lookiikinniing forYour Dream Home
or Land in the Shoals ArrArea?

Visit Shoals Area Listings at:
TNValleyHomeFinder.com

Lauderdale, Colbert, Franklin & Lawrence Counties

1391 LINGERLOST RD - KILLEN - Beautiful new construction in desirable Lingerlost Landing.
This charming 3 bed, 2 bath house offers an inviting open floor plan for entertaining, a gorgeous
kitchen with island bar, cozy bedrooms, and eye-catching bathrooms. The convenient mud and
laundry rooms provide ample space for many uses. The property is a large .79 acre lot with
scattered trees. $303,475. Contact Jeremy or Jason Grigsby at Grigsby Properties, 256-757-1008.
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717 Michigan Ave., Muscle Shoals • (256) 383-8894 • WindowWorldMuscleShoals.com
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2024 Shoals Area Association of REALTORS® Board of Directors

All real estate advertised in this publication is sub-
ject to the Federal Fair Housing Act of 1968, as
amended, which makes it illegal to advertise “any
preference, limitation or discrimination based on
race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial status,

or national origin, or intention to make any such prefer-
ence, limitation or discrimination.” This publication will
not knowingly accept any advertising for real estate which is
in violation of this law.
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614674-1

“North Alabama’s #1 Full Service Flooring Store”

380 Seville St., Florence (next to Kohl’s)
256-767-6389 • www.woodfloorstore.net
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Cindy Moss,
REALTOR®

(256)
366-0466

cindy.moss929@gmail.com
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541 Countyyy Road 131 - Russellville/Lawrence Countyyy - $439,,,000
Two Houses! Custom-built home on 2.46 acres, option to purchase additional adjacent land,

no restrictions, 3 BR, 2 bath, Charming cabin nestled beside main house, 1 BR, 1 BA

NE
W
PR
IC
E

MOTIVATED SELLER

111666333111 OOOaaakkk SSStttrrreeeeeettt,,, RRRuuusssssseeellllllvvviiilllllleee - $$$111777888,,,000000000
Two versatile buildings on two properties with endless possibilities
in the Littleville Community.

104 Parc Circle, Florence - $329,900
One-of-a-Kind property! Looking for a home in town with all the
modern conveniences, with a large back yard! Situated on 3.82
acres in the city of Florence this beautiful lot features a creek. 2
BR, 1BA.
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W
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TIN
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408 Henderson Road, Decatur - $398,000
Charminggg mini farm pppropppertyyy with no restrictions! This beautiful
4 bed, 2 bath ranch style house sits on 5 acres, offering a serene
country setting yet.
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BabsMoodyRealtor@gmail.com
www.welcomehomeshoals.com

Recognized,

Respected,

Recommended,
...Since 1990!

Choose a professional who
is consistently at the top of

the profession.
• 34 YEARS FULL TIME EXPERIENCE

• REALTORS ASSOCIATION
BOARD OF DIRECTORS (11 YEARS)

• ALABAMA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS
STATE BOARD OF DIRECTORS (4 YEARS)

• MLS BOARD OF DIRECTORS (3 YEARS)

• ARPAC MAJOR INVESTOR

• PLATINUM ACHIEVEMENT AWARD

• MULTI-MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER

• REALTORS ASSOCIATION
2003 REALTOR OF THE YEAR

• REALTORS ASSOCIATION
2003 SPIRIT AWARD

• PAST PRESIDENT (2003) REALTORS
ASSOCIATION OF MUSCLE SHOALS AREA

61
49
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HARRINGTON LANE,
FLORENCE

• CREEKWOOD #4 - LOCATION !
• LOVELY - Great Curb Appeal
• 4 Bedrooms/ 3.5 Baths (one, JnJ bath)
• Grand Foyer/ Formal LR and DR
• Family Room/ Fireplace/ Gas Logs
• Kitchen/ Breakfast Rm + Bar
• Lovely Hardwoods/ Moldings
• Large Primary BR/ Walk in closet
• Nice Remodel in Primary Bath
• Beautiful Backyard/ Nice Patio
• Double Tiered Porches
• Many More Amenities !
• Sprinkler Sys. / Certified Alarm

$560K

NE
W
LIS

TIN
G

CREEKSIDE DRIVE, FLORENCE
• Heritage Village Subdivision
• Situated on 3 parcels
• Wooded / Corner Lot
• 3 Bedrooms/2.5 Baths
• Split Bedroom Plan

• Vaulted Ceiling/ FP/ Greatroom
• Updated Kitchen/ Granite
• All new Carpet/ Remodeled Bath
• 20 x 25 U/F Basement
• Nice Deck/ MLS #518135

$345K

NE
W
PR
ICE

SKYPARK ROAD, FLORENCE
• Stunning Brick and Stone Home!
• 4 Bedrooms/ 3.5 Baths
• Open Floor plan/Split BR plan
• Hardwoods/ Ceramic/Granite
• Stainless App/ Breakfast Bar

• Speciality Ceilings / Lovely Windows
• 4th BR or Large REc Room upstairs
• Screened Porch/ Covered Porch
• Fenced Backyard/ Corner Lot
• Many more details / MLS# 515928

$442K

HEATHER LANE,
MUSCLE SHOALS

• LOCATION ! Close to Schools
and Cypress Lakes CC

• 3 Bedroom/ 2 Bath/ Split
BR plan

• Primary Bedroom / Sitting
Area/ Office

• Large Greatroom with
Fireplace (Gas Logs)

• Formal Dining/Breakfast/
Breakfast Bar

• Specialty Ceilings/ Moldings
• Hardwoods/ Ceramic tile
• Level Lot/ Fenced Backyard
• New Carpet/ MLS # 517186

$319K

SO
LD

SO
LD
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CHURCH ST, ROGERSVILLE
• INVESTOR’S DELIGHT
• 2 Bedroom/ 1 Bath
• Large Living Room
• Kitchen open to Dining

• Bonus Room across the back
• Nice Deck/ Single Carport
• Detached Storage
• MLS # 516224

SHERROD AVE, FLORENCE
• LOCATION ! Cute Cottage
• Great Starter Home
• 2 Bedrooms/ 1 Bath
• HVAC 5 years/ Roof 5 years

• Covered Front Porch
• Nice Deck on Back
• Detached Storage/SHOP
• MLS# 516441

$75K
SO
LD

O’NEAL ST., FLORENCE
• 3 Bedroom/ 1 Bath Cottage
• Lovely HARDWOOD flooring
• Kitchen open to Living Area
• Covered Front Porch

• Some New Windows
• Central HVAC/Sec System
• Detached GARAGE/SHOP
• MLS # 516289

SO
LD

$299K

HEATHER COURT, FLORENCE
• LOCATION! MLS # 518822
• 3 Bedrooms/ 3 Full Baths
• Primary BR/Ba on Main level
• Large OPEN Living/Dining
• Nice Den/ Builtins/Bay Window

• Kitchen open to Breakfast Rm
• Brek Bar/ Serving Bar/ Desk
• Nice Sunroom/ New Windows
• Level Lot/ Fenced back
• Cul-De-Sac Street / HOA #4

$125K

NASSAU BLVD, FLORENCE
• One Level Brick Home
• Nice Level Lot
• Fenced Back Yard
• Handicap Ramp

• Single Carport
• 3 Bedrooms/ 1 Bath
• Convenient Location
• MLS # 515868

BIRCH RUN, FLORENCE
• Creekwood Forest Townhome
• 3 Bedroom/ 2.5 Baths
• Open Floor Plan
• Lovely Hardwood Floors

• Specialty Ceilings
• Freshly painted throughout
• Large Deck on Back
• MLS # 518348

$175K

$77K

615504-1

$200K

24 COUNTY RD 310, PETERSVILLE
• Large Level Corner Lot
• 3 Bedrooms/ 2 Baths
• Vaulted ceiling in LR
• Den with Built-ins
• Hardwoods and Ceramic

• SAFE ROOM/ Sunroom
• 24 x 38 DETACHED SHOP
• NEW POOL LINER (18 x 36)
• Sold As Is/ Make Offer!
• MLS # 517679 REDUCED again!

$5
0K

RE
DU
CTI

ON

CHILTON AVE, FLORENCE
• Great Curb Appeal
• 3 Bedroom/ 1 Bath
• Kitchen/ Breakfast Bar
• Large LR/ DR/ Brk.Rooms

• Nice covered front porch
• SCREENED BACK PORCH
• DETACHED STORAGE
• MLS # 518708

$110K
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SO
LD

CE
DA
RS

PA
TIO

HO
ME

SO
LD



TNValleyHomeFinder.com Equal Housing Opportunity6

We live in the same community, so let’s
work together. Take advantage of local
decision making and no closing costs
on home equity lines of credit and
short-term, fixed rate loans. All from
your local, not-for-profit cooperative.

+ Short and long term fixed rate loans
+ Conventional
+ FHA
+ USDA
+ VA
+ Low-rate adjustable loans
+ Construction loans
+ Land loans
+ First-time homebuyer programs

L I

S T
ERH

I L L I S WH E R E

we help you build your dreams

Make
an

appoin
tment

with K
arri

today!

Karri Cummings
Mortgage Loan Officer

NMLS# 1701666

13400 Highway 43
Russellville, AL 35653

Cell: 256.324.0122

Fax: 256.978.6610

kcummings@listerhill.com

588091-1
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763 Golf Trail Ridge, Muscle Shoals
Offered at $734,900

This exquisite home showcases the pinnacle of mod-
ern elegance, with expansive living areas designed to
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